E-Series Dual Guide Rod
Cylinders
25mm Bore E-Series Dual Guide Rod Cylinders - Double Acting
Part Number Stroke Length
(mm) “A” (mm [in]) “B” (mm [in]) Weight (lbs) Price
E25M030MD-M 30 67.5 [2.66] -1.5 [-0.06] 2.4
E25M040MD-M 40 77.5 [3.05] -1.5 [-0.06] 2.7
E25M100MD-M 100 137.5 [5.41] 28.5 [1.12] 4.5
E25M125MD-M 125 162.5 [6.40] 51.0 [2.01] 5.3
E25M150MD-M 150 187.5 [7.38] 51.0 [2.01] 5.8
E25M175MD-M 175 212.5 [8.37] 51.0 [2.01] 6.5
E25M200MD-M 200 237.5 [9.35] 51.0 [2.01] 7.1
E25MXXXMD-M
Dimensions
mm [in]
25mm Bore, Double Acting